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Datum

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

.1.2004 17:00
.1.2004 17:00
.1.2004 17:00
.1.2004 17:00
.1.2004 17:00
.1.2004 17:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 18:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 19:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00

volacka
Exp. KOBRA
Dejda 10
Exp. Radegast
Tomas
Lada
Marek
Alena

Emil

Lada

Sam

Fort

Zan Branik
Honza
Hanka
Zima

Ivan

Borek
Jarda
Véra
Sakal
Bombardak
Vasek
Vaclav
Jozka
Tomas
Kacatko
Karel
Sladek
Kosak
Slunicko
Paje
Tonda
Standa
Milan
Franta
Zdenék
Jarda
Lada
Milan
Standa Pivovar
Luda
Sotek
Zelezny dédek
Milan

Jirka

Milan
Tomas
Jirka
Martin
Kejchal
Maringotka
Sojka
Jirka
Svata
Jirka
Jarda
Tomas
Martin
Mira
Radek
Lada
Sakura

QTHp

Vratenska hora
Praha - MaleSice
Dily

Mlada Boleslav
Tynec n/Sazavou
Roudnice n/Labem
Jablonec n/Jizerou
Loveckovice
Zidovice

Dé&gin

Radostna p/Kozakovt

Ujezd n/Lesy
Praha - Haje
Praha - Strasnice
Pecky

Kolin

Liberec

Severak
Loveckovice
Bakov n/Jizerou
Liberec

Téskov

Ceska Lipa
Varnsdorf
Roudnice n/Labem
Chorusice

Praha - Luziny
Duba

Mofina

Terezin

Libéchov

Stéti

Svétla p/Jestédem
Povrly

Praha - Barrandov
Vaviine€

Praha - VrSovice
Praha - Lethany
Praha - Haje
Mélnik

Vykan

Praha - Smichov
Kliny

Osek

Méstec Kralové
Béla p/Bezdézem
Litvinov

Chlistov

Chrast

Praha

Nymburk

Jilové

Loucen

Tanvald
Pokratice

Praha - Bohnice
Brandys n/Labem
TremoSnice
Pecky

Zbohov

Praha - Pankrac
Praha

LOCp
JO70HL
JO70FB
JN69JK
JO70KJ
JN79HT
JO70CK
JO70QQ
JO70DO
JO70CK
JO70CS
JO7000
JO70HB
JO70GA
JO70FB
JO70MC
JO700A
JO70MS
JOo7ouQ
JO70DO
JO70LL
JO70MS
JNGOUT
JO70GQ
JO70HV
JO70CK
JO70HJ
JO70DA
JO70GM
JN79CW
JO70BM
JO70FJ
JO70EK
JO70LQ
JO70BP
JO70EA
JO70GH
JO70FB
JO70FD
JO70GA

JO70FI
JO70JC
JO70EB
JO60OSP
JO70QG
JO70PE
JO70JM
JO60TO
JO700P
JO70KC
JO70EB
JO70ME
JO70BR
JO70MG
JO70PR
JO70BN
JO70EC
JO70HE
JN79SU
JO70MC
JN79TT
JO70FB
JO70EB

Km

47
177
20
74
30
58
27
30
44
44
46
51
47
51
65
44
81
27
24
44
99
23
46
30
9
56
7
67
36
15
18
33
40
53
19
47
38
51
18
43
49
80
58
57
12
73
45
45
49
44
45
37
55
37
45
32
96
51
104
47
49

RS1

58
31
58
42
56
41
58
58
45
58
58
47
47
57
46
55
32
57
57
58
47
57
56
56
59
59
57
44
34
43
58
59
47
59
58
59
59
59
59
58
58
59
57
55
59
56
44
58
57
46
44
55
32
55
59
58
31
58
43
58
58

47
177
20
74
30
58
27
30
44
44
46
51
47
51
65
44
81
27
24
44
99
23
46
30
9
56
7
67
36
15
18
33
40
53
19
47
38
51
18
43
49
80
58
57
12
73
45
45
49
44
45
37
55
37
45
32
96
51
104
47
49

body poz.

por

mob



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 20:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 21:00
.1.2004 22:00
.1.2004 22:00
.1.2004 22:00
.1.2004 22:00

Sasa
Jarda
Mila
lvan 2
Karel Mélnik
Honza
Ruda
Jirka
Rybar
Honza Sosnova
Hrabé
Kocour
Jacek
Vaclav
Milan
Vojta
Jarda
Fredy
Roger
Pepa
Vasek
Zdenék
Spacek
Marie
Car
Franta
Pavel
Robert
Honza
Zdenék
Jirka
Jarda
Ruda
Déda
Jarda
Jirka
Sydny
Exp. Boruvka
Bobik
Milan
Petr
Karel
Lojza
Zdenék Genty
Dan
Jarda
Mysak

Brandys n/Labem
Slatiny

Lovosice

Kolin

Velvary
Sulejovice
Cervené Pecky
Neratovice
Roudnice n/Labem
Mnichovo Hradisté
Pardubice
Skutec

Rakovnik
Velemin

Tuklaty

Hofice

Trebotov
Rumburk

Praha - Zabéhlice
MsSeno

Mlada Boleslav
TremoSnice
Mélnik
TremoSnice
Roudnice n/Labem
Trisov

Vsenory

Bysice

Rochlice

Prelouc¢

Pohofri

Haj u Duchcova
Praha - Dejvice
Dubéjovice
Rakovnik
Lovosice

Pale¢

Kozakov 744m
Stochov

Praha - Dejvice
Rigany

Mélnik

Jiéin

Klinové boudy 1250n

Praha - Cerny Most
Praha - KoSite
Uhlitské Janovice

JO70HE
JoroQl
JO70AM
JO700A
JO70CG
JO70AL
JN790X
JO70FG
JO70CK
JO70LM
JO70UA
JN79XU
JO60UC
JOG60OXM
JO70JC
JO70TI
JN79DX
JO70GW
JO70GB
JO70HK
JO70KJ
JN79SU
JO70FI
JN79SU
JO70CK
JN78EV
JN79DV
JO70HH
JO70MR
JO70SA
JNGIOXL
JO60OUO
JO70EC
JN79MQ
JO60UC
JO70AM
JO70AH
JO70PO
JO60XD
JO70EC
JN79HX
JO70FI
JO70QK
JO70TR
JO70GC
JO70EB
JN79MU

32
55
42
65
37
42
69
26
30
24
93
119
78
48
43
73
60
51
46

20
96
18
96
30
176
69
18
40
83
121
67
45
93
78
42
45
49
60
45
55
18
54
77
42
49
75

46
32
56
57
58
55
45
58
58
31
56
34
45
47
57
33
58
55
44
59
56
43
59
53
56
43
45
58
31
56
30
42
57
44
32
44
33
59
58
56
54
58
34
58
44
58
45

32
55
42
65
37
42
69
26
30
24
93
119
78
48
43
73
60
51
46

20
96
18
96
30
176
69
18
40
83
121
67
45
93
78
42
45
49
60
45
55
18
54
77
42
49
75

mob

mob

mob
por
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